Jugendliga Jugend B mannlich - 1. Spieltag

Platz Name

1

Fengler, Leon

Paul, Christoph

Mazas, Alexander

Schuster, Luis

BiB, Jonathan

Ahmed, Belind

Kutzlebe, Ferry

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Verein

Roma Bowlers e.V.

816 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 136,00
Weimarer Bowlingfiichse 04 e.V.
782 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 130,33
Erfurter Bowling Lowen e.V.
772 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 128,67
SV Siidring
740 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 123,33
Erfurter Bowling Léwen e.V.
722 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 120,33
Erfurter Bowling Lowen e.V.
622 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 103,67
Erfurter Bowling Lowen e.V.
468 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 78,00

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

Lv

THU
166

THU
148

THO
152

THU
142

THO
145

THU
153

THU

87 Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

143

117

133

97

121

93

85

98

108

136

124

88

111

87

18.09.2021

Erfurt - Bowling im Vilnius

Pins Spiele
816 6
149 125 166
782 6
117 145 148
772 6
152 125 98
740 6
114 124 142
722 6
144 109 115
622 6
66 114 85
468 6
80 73 67

Schnitt

136,00
135

130,33
147

128,67
128

123,33
139

120,33
145

103,67
153

78,00
76

Gesamt

816

782

772

740

722

622

468



